DC/DC power module  HWQ15-V3  Series
Chengdu Bairui Technology Co., Ltd. Version：RAV V1.01  Page 1
/ 7
Selection table
Product number
Input nominal voltage
( VDC)

nominal value
(range value)
maximum
value
The output
voltage
( VDC )
Output current (mA)
Max./Min.
HWQ15-12S03V3
12
(9-18)
20
3.3 4000/0 86/88 4700
HWQ15-12S05V3 5 3000/0 88/90 4700
HWQ15-12S12V3 12 1250/0 88/90 1000
HWQ15-12S15V3 15 1000/0 89/91 820
HWQ15-12S48V3 48 313/0 88/89 100
HWQ15-24S03V3
24
(18-36)
40
3.3 4000/0 86/88 4700
HWQ15-24S05V3 5 3000/0 88/89 4700
HWQ15-24S12V3 12 1250/0 88/89  1000
HWQ15-24S15V3 15 1000/0 89/91  820
HWQ15-24D05V3 ± 5 ±1500/0 8 8/89 #1500
HWQ15-24D12V3 ± 12 ±625/0 88/89  #470
HWQ15-24D15V3 ± 15 ±500/0 89/91  #330
HWQ15-48S03V3
48
(36-75)
80
3.3 4000/0 86/88 4700
HWQ15-48S05V3 5 3000/0 88/90 4700
HWQ15-48S12V3 12 1250/0 89/91 1000
HWQ15-48S15V3 15 1000/0 89/91 820
HWQ15-48S24V3 24 625/0 89/91 820
*Remarks: “ # ” represents dual outputs for each channel
Input properties
project working conditions Min. Typ. Max. unit
Input current (full load /